
Motor

Option



Inlet 
Outlet 

X 
Y 
Z 

Type 
Weights

kW
rpm 

Motor Motor A B C D E F G H I J K L M N P R S Design Design Design

KN33/1 

KN35/1 

KN33/2 

KN35/2 

KN35/3 

KN35/4 

KN35/5.1

KN35/6.1

KN35/5.2

KN35/6.2

KN35/7 



KN33 50 Hz 



60 Hz 



KN33 50 Hz 



KN33 60 Hz 



KN35 50 Hz 



KN35 60 Hz 



KN35 50 Hz 



KN35 60 Hz 


